Sno. Particulars

Rate Sno. Particulars

1 |Desktop (Pentium, Dual Core, Core3Duo) 12 |UPS 2 KVA

2 |Desktop i3 with LED, Keyboard & Mouse 13 |Mac Mini i7 with LED, Keyboard & Mouse
3 |Desktop i5 with LED, Keyboard & Mouse 14 |iMac 21 with wired apple Keyboard

4 |Desktop i7 with LED, Keyboard & Mouse 15 |iMac 27 Mid 2011 with wireless mouse & keyboard
5 |Allin One AIO Desktop Keyboard & Mouse 16 |MacBook Air 2019

6 Servers with LED, Keyboard & Mouse 17 |Resident Engineer

7 Laptops 18 |Field Engineer

8 (Thin Client N Computing RX 300 19 |Network Switch

9 |Printers Laser A4 20 |Network Switch Manageable

10 Printers Inkjet A4 21 |Wifi Routers

11 UPS625VA 22 |Fiber with 4 Media Converters




b. NO| DEPARTMENT | SUB DEPARTMENT | BRAND MACHINE TYPE |

1 CORPORATE MAINTENANCE OFFICE Lenovo Intel Core i3 ALL IN ONE 2GB
2 G S OFFICE Dell Intel Core i3 LAPTOP 2GB
3 Lenovo Intel Core i3 ALL IN ONE 2GB
4 Lenovo Pentium IV LAPTOP
5 Lenovo Intel Core i5 DESKTOP 2GB
6 Lenovo Pentium IV DESKTOP
7 HR DEPARTMENT Dell Intel Core i3 LAPTOP
8 Dell Intel Core i5 ALL IN ONE
9 Lenovo Intel Core 2 Duo DESKTOP

10 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP

11 Lenovo Intel Core i5 DESKTOP

12 Lenovo Pentium IV DESKTOP

13 SHD Lenovo Intel Core i5 DESKTOP

14 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP

15 Lenovo Pentium IV DESKTOP

16 Intel Core i3 LAPTOP

17 FINANCE Quad Core R60  DESKTOP

18 Intel Core i5 LAPTOP

19 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP

20 Intel Core i3 LAPTOP

21 Intel Core i3 LAPTOP

22 Intel Core i3 LAPTOP

23 Intel Core i3 LAPTOP

24 Intel Core i3 LAPTOP

25 Pentium IV DESKTOP

26 N COMPUTING N COMPUTING

27 N COMPUTING N COMPUTING

28 N COMPUTING N COMPUTING



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

HPDP

DELL

SPORTS

PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT

SPORTS

SPORTS

PURCHASE

Y SCHOOL OF MUSIC
IMS

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Intel Core i5
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i3
Intel Core i3
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5

N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
N COMPUTING
ALL IN ONE
LAPTOP

ALL IN ONE
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
ALL IN ONE
LAPTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
ALL IN ONE
ALL IN ONE
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP

4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

LIBRARY

shifted to GS OFFICE
shifted to rahel
LIBRARY

IMSIT

AUDIO LAB
TV PRODUCTION LAB
CLASS ROOM (PROJECTOR)

IMSIT LAB

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i3
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Intel Core i5
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP

4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb
4 gb

12 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

IMSIT LAB Il

IMSIT LAB Il (IDLE)

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
GHz

GHz

GHz

GHz

GHz

GHz

Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Xeon

Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core i7
Intel Core 2 Duo

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP

8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
4 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
8 gb
16 GB
8 GB

4GB
4GB
1 GB
2GB



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

EDUCATION CE

HPDPICS

EXAM

CASHIER

EDU STORE

PA TO SECY

PLACEMENT
IOM DIRECTOR

FACULTY ROOM
ICS

RECEPTION
IOM LAB 9 No.

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Intel Core i3
Pentium IV

Intel Core 2 Duo
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i3
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Pentium IV
Pentium IV
core2duo
core2duo

Intel Core i3
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
N COMPUTING
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP



149
150
151
1562
1563
154
1565
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo
Core2duo

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

IOM LAB BASEMENT

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Core2duo

Core2duo

Core2duo

Core2duo

Core2duo

Core2duo

Core2duo

Core2duo

Core2duo

Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

ICS LAB 4TH FLOOR

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
PENTIUM

PENTIUM

PENTIUM

PENTIUM

PENTIUM

PENTIUM

PENTIUM

PENTIUM

Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5
Intel Core i5

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
ALL IN ONE
ALL IN ONE
ALL IN ONE
ALL IN ONE
ALL IN ONE
ALL IN ONE
ALL IN ONE
ALL IN ONE
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP



239 Lenovo Intel Core i5 DESKTOP
240 Lenovo Intel Core i5 DESKTOP
241 Lenovo Core2duo DESKTOP
242 Lenovo Core2duo DESKTOP
243 Lenovo Core2duo DESKTOP
244 Lenovo Core2duo DESKTOP
245 Lenovo Core2duo DESKTOP
246 Lenovo Core2duo DESKTOP
247 Lenovo FAULTY

248 Lenovo FAULTY

249 Lenovo FAULTY

250 Lenovo FAULTY

251 NIZAMUDDIN SECY Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
252 Lenovo NEW LAPTOP
253 PA TO SECY Lenovo DESKTOP
254 ATTENDANCE Lenovo DESKTOP
255 SECY Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
256 Lenovo LAPTOP
257 Lenovo LAPTOP
258 OFFICE Lenovo Intel Core i3 ALL IN ONE
259 ACCOUNTS DELL Intel Core i5 ALL IN ONE
260 lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
261 lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
262 LAB Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
263 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
264 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
265 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
266 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
267 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP
268 Lenovo Intel Core i3 DESKTOP



269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

OFFICE

PRINCIPAL

DONATED MACHINES

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
HCL
Lenovo
Lenovo

Intel Core i3
Intel Core i3
Intel Core i3
Intel Core i3
Intel Core i3
Intel Core i3
P-IV

P-IV

Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
Intel Core 2 Duo
NOT IN USE

NOT IN USE

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP



299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

LAPTOPS

NOIDA

CORPORATE
HPDP

GS

ICS
IOM

IMS

NIZ

SYSTEMS OFFICE
IMSIT

MACBOOK

Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo
Lenovo

LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
iIMAC 27
MAC MINI i7
MAC MINI i7
MAC MINI i7



329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

SHD Departmen

IT STORE

NIKHIL

COMMUNITY CENTRE SUNLIGHT

COMMUNITY CENTRE DAYABASTI

COMMUNITY CENTRE SAVDA GHEVRA

ALL IN ONE

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP



359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

COMMUNITY CENTRE KARPOORI THAKUR

COMMUNITY CENTRE KALYANPURI

DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP
DESKTOP



COMPREHENSIVE TAL

Servers Corp2 +TH 1 3

Desktop SHD 54
Desktop +TH 26 290
All in One Desktops 21
All in One Desktops New 6

Laptops 34
Think Clients N Computing RX 300 12
Printers 40
Mac Mini 5

iMac 27 Mid 2011

iMac 21 3

Macbook Air

UPS 236
UPS 2KVA 2

SHD UPS 60
Switches at SHD Centres 8 ports 10
Switches Entire YMCA 45
Wifi 50
D-Link Access Points 5

Road Jai Singh, Resident Engineers 3
Field Engineers for other locations 1



Server Specifications

NO NAME PROCESS0OR RAM HARD DISK SERIAL NO MAKE MANUFACTURING DATE WINDOWS MS S5QL COMPATIBILITY
LENOVO 8T-550
1 lenovo server ;R‘:{L_:;:Eull[’}?nn 16 GB 512GB lenovo 022 NO
BSLI2.2GHz
Client Specifications
NO NAME PROCESSOR RAM HARD DISK SERIAL NO MAKE MANUFACTURING DATE WINDOWS MS OFFICE COMPATIBILITY
1 SUDHIR i5 4GB | TB PGOIR2ZH2 LENOVO 2019 WINDOWS 10 | MS QFFICE 2007 YES
2 ABHISHEK i5 4BG 1TB PCOMUI232 LENOVO 2017 WINDOWS 10 | MS OFFICE 2007 YES
3 SHIVANI i5 4GB 1 THB PCOMU23B LENOWVO 2017 WINDOWS 10 | MS OFFICE 2007 YES
4 FO .1 i5 4GB 1TB PGO1RFO3 LENOVO 2019 WINDOWS 10 | MS OFFICE 2007 YES
5 FO 2 i5 AGH | TB PCOMUZ41 LENOVO 2017 WINDOWS 10 | MS OFFICE 2007 YES
6 DEEPAK PENTIUM 2GB 500 GB WESOO68539 LENOVO 2012 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
7 MINAKSHI PENTIUM DUAL AGH B0 GB LOHT667 LENOVO 2005 WINDOWS 7 M35 OFFICE 2007 NO
8 ASHISH MAKKAR FPENTIUM 2GB 500GB WESHGERSS] LENOVO 2012 WINDOWS 7 M85 OFFICE 2007 NO
9 CYBER CAFE | i5 2GB 500 GB ICROZTOGEE HP 2011 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
10 CYBER CAFE 2 15 2GH 240 GB ICRO2ZNYYZ HP 2011 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
i1 DANNY i3 IGB 500 GB PGDRI12% LENOVO 2013 WINDOWS 8 MBS OFFICE 2007 NO
12 MOHIT PENTIUM LGB 80 GB LOM2116 1BM 2005 WINDOWS 7 M85 OFFICE 2007 NO
13 VINCENT i3 4GB SHOGH 2FAVESS DELL 2008 WINDOWS 10 MS OFFICE 2007 YES
14 TARUN i3 2GB 500GB PGDPRTS LENOVO 2013 WINDOWS 10 M8 OFFICE 2007 NO
15 RAHUL PENTIUM LGB 80 GB MBO1668 LENOVO 2008 WINDOWS 7 MBS OFFICE 2007 NO
16 HKBLOCK.A PENTIUM LGB 40 GB LoM2142 1BM 2005 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
17 H.K ELOCK.B PENTIUM | SOGH B0 GB MBO1740 LENOVO 2008 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
18 IYOTL i3 4GB 1TB PGOIONAY LENOVO 2019 WINDOWS 10 | MS OFFICE 2007 YES
19 PANDIR PENTIUM DUAL 2GB 80 GB MBO2654 LENOWVO 2005 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
20 UNIL PENTIUM 1.50G8 80 GH LOM2180 1BM 2005 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
21 CALEB PENTIUM DUAL LGB 160 GB LOHWVD42 LENOVO 2007 WINDOWS 7 MBS OFFICE 2007 NO
22 MAHTAB PENTIUM |.75GH 80 GB LOM2171 1BM 2005 WINDOWS 7 M5 OFFICE 2007 NO
23 NIRAJ PENTIUM 1GH 80 GB LOM2107 LENOWVO 2005 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
24 ANUFP FENTIUM |GB 80 GB JFAVEK24 1BM 2005 WINDOWS 7 M8 OFFICE 2007 NO
25 SERVER 2 INTEL XEON CPU E3 BGE 500 GB O6RLCAT 1BM 2005 WINDOWS 7 M85 OFFICE 2007 NO
26 SERVER PC 3 PENTIUM 1GB 80 GB MBO1460 LENOVO 2008 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO
2 SHRIKANT PENTIUM 3GB B0 GB LENOVOD 2008 WINDOWS 7 MS OFFICE 2007 NO




New Delhi YMCA

Department of Social and Human Development

Savda Ghevra
COMPUTER DETAILS
TOTAL COMPUTER WITH DETAILED CONFIGURATION
5.NO QUANTITIES DETAILS
i 5 Received By IOCL { window 7, Ram
1GB, Hard disk 80GB, CPU -2Duo
2 5 Lenovo (( window 10, Ram 4GB,

Hard disk 1TB, CPU Intel (R)
CORE (TM)
13-9100




CDC - Karpoori Thakur Camp

+ Date — 22/06/2023

New Delhi YMCA
Department of Social & Human Development

COMPUTER DETAILS

Total Computers with Detailed Configuration

S. NO | Quantities Details

1. 06 IOCL-02-
Hard | Processor Ram | Window
Disk
150 GB | Intel (R) Pendium (R ) 512 07

MB

74 GB Intel (R) Pendium (R ) 1GB |07
Lenovo -04
Hard | Processor Ram | Window
Disk
1TB Intel (R) core (TM ) 4GB |11




CDC

New Delhi YMCA
Department of Social & Human Development

COMPUTER DETAILS

Kalvanpuri

Date 22/06/2023

Total Computers with Detailed Configuration

S. NO Quantities Details
SL CPU RECEIVED | Window | HARD | RAM CPU TYPE
DISK
I | NDY/COP/SHD- HCL I0CL 10 B0GB | 512MB | Core-2 Duo
KLP/CPU/O09/16
2 | NDY/COP/SHD- HP 10CL 7 I60GB | 512MB | Pentium 4
KLP/CPU/OLO/16
3 | NDY/COP/SHD- HCL 10CL XP 50 GB 1GB | Core-2 Duo
KLP/CPL/O11/16
4 | NDY/COP/SHD- HCL 10CL 7 80GB | 512MB | Pentium 4 CPU
KLP/CPU/OL2/16
5 | NDY/COP/SHD- HCL 10CL 7 80 GB 1GB | Core-Z Duo
KLP/CPU/OL3/16
6 | NDY/COP/SHD- HCL 10CL 7 80 GB IGB | Core-2 Duo
KLP/CPU/OL7/16
7 | NDY/COP/SHD- HCL 10CL 7 60 GB 1GB | Core-2 Duo
KLP/CPU/OL4/16
§ | NDY/COP/SHD- HCL 10CL 7 50 GB 1GB | Core-Z Duo
KLP/CPU/OLE/16
9 | NDY/COP/SHD- HP 10CL 7 S00GB | 2GB | Pentium D CPU
KLP/CPL/O08/16
10 | NDY/COP/SHD- HCL 10CL 7 160GB | IGB | Core-Z Duo
KLP/CPU/006/16
11 | NDY/COP/SHD- Lenovo | YMCA 7 500GB | 2GB | Pentum R
KLP/CPU/001/12
12 | NDY/COP/SHD- Lenovo | YMCA 10 ITB 4GB | Intel (R) Core(TM)
KLP/CPU/O18/20 i3-9100
13 | NDY/COP/SHD- Lenovo | YMCA 10 ITB 4GB | Intel (R) Core(TM)
KLP/CPLI/O19/20 i3-9100
14 | NDY/COP/SHD- Lenovo | YMCA 10 ITB 4GB | Intel (R) Core(TM)
KLP/CPU/020/20 i3-9100
15 | NDY/COP/SHD- Lenove | YMCA 10 ITB 4GB | Imel(R) Core(TM)
KLP/CPU/021/20 i3-9100
16 | NDY/COP/SHD- Lenovo | YMCA 10 ITB 4GB Intel (R) Core(TM)
KLP/CPU/022/20 i3-9100




New Delhi YMCA

Department of Social & Human Development

CDC: Sunlight Colony
Date: 22 June 2023

COMPUTER DETAILS

Total Computers with Detailed Configuration

S. No.

Quantities

Details

1

HCL

Hard Disk- 80 GB

RAM- 512 MB

Processor- Intel (R) Pentium (R) D

HCL

Hard Disk- 1014 MB

RAM- 1 GB

Processor- Intel (R) Core(TM) 2 Duo

HCL

Hard Disk- 1GB

RAM- 1 GB

Processor- Intel (R) Core(TM) 2 Duo

ACER

Hard Disk- 1GB

RAM- 1 GB

Processor- Intel (R) Core(TM) 2 Duo

IBM

Hard Disk- 80 GB

RAM- 512 MB

Processor- Intel (R) Pentium (R) D

LENOVO

Hard Disk- 1.5 GB

RAM- 2GB

Processor- Intel (R) Pentium (R) D

LENOVO

Hard Disk- 1 TB

RAM- 4 GB

Processor- Intel (R) Core (TM) 1-3 9100
WINDOW- 11 in 2 Computer Systems and 10
in 3 Computer Systems

Total

11




New Delhi YMCA
Department of Social & Human Development

COMPUTER DETAILS

CDC:-DAYA BASTI
Date:-26/06/2023

Total Computers with Detailed Configuration

Details
S.NO Quantities CPU WINDO |HARD |RAM | PROCES
W DISK SOR
1 LENOVO | 10 1TB 4GB |Intel(R)
,core™
2 LENOVO | 10 1TB 4GB |Intel(R)
,core™
3 LENOVO | 10 1TB 4GB |Intel(R)
,core™
4 LENOVO | 10 1TB 4GB |Intel(R)
,core™
5 LENOVO | 10 1TB 4GB |Intel(R)
,core™
6 11 HCL 7 160GB |1 GB |Intel(R)
T HCL 7 80GB |512 Pentiu
MB m(R)
8 HCL 7 80GB |1GB |CORE
DUO
9 AOC 7 80 GB |512M | Pentiu
B mR
10 HCL 7 80GB |1GB |CORE
DUO
13 AOC 7 160 2GB |Pentiu
GB mR




